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Students to rate the feedback of the teacher ranging from 1 to 10, reflecting poor to excellent in different ranges.

Feedback statement/Rating 1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Regularity and punctuality in class

Discipline, decorum and control
over class

Audibility of voice in classroom

Clarity of black board work in
classroom

Knowledge related to the subject

Clarifying students doubts in
classroom

Attitude towards students in
classroom

Opportunity for asking questions

Notes or learning material provided

Review of past university question
papers
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15

16

SJB Institute Of Technology
Feedback

Academic Session: 2017-2018 EVEN Feedback: FEEDBACK |

Feedback Statements (Percentage)

Branch

CADS
SEMESTERII -
A

CADS
SEMESTER IV
-A

CADS
Average(%)
CIVIL
SEMESTER Il -
A

CIVIL
SEMESTER Il -
B

CIVIL
SEMESTER IV
-A

CIVIL
SEMESTER IV
-B

CIVIL
SEMESTER VI
-A

CIVIL
SEMESTER VI
-B

CIvIL
SEMESTER
VIIL- A

CIVIL
SEMESTER
Vill - B

CIVIL
Average(%)
CNE
SEMESTERII -
A

CNE
SEMESTER IV
-A

CNE
Average(%)
CSE
SEMESTER Il -
A

CSE
SEMESTER Il -
B

CSE
SEMESTER Il -
o]

CSE
SEMESTER IV
-A

94.4

83

88.7

94.49

91.63

91.36

91.1

92.23

94.77

90.09

94.38

92.51

100

100

100

88.67

87.21

92.56

93.07

93

89

91

94.05

90.44

89.69

88.63

91.76

92.88

88.63

94.1

91.27

100

100

100

85.37

85.7

87.08

91.38

95.4

88
91.7

93.22
91.11
89.28
88.79
9242
92,74
88.87

94.28
91.34

100

100
100

86.03
85.64
89.22

91.84

92

78

85

93.27

92.07

88.51

85.78

90.73

92.12

87.97

94.05

90.56

100

100

100

86.4

85.06

88.28

91.64

5

91.6

77

84.3

93.56

92.22

89.36

88.23

91.03

92.38

87.74

94.06

91.07

100

100

100

85.03

86.33

88.86

91.86

6

91.4

79

85.2

92.39

89.78

89.64

86.67

91.24

92.5

88

94.12

90.54

100

100

100

84.07

84.3

86.47

91.4

7

91.6

87

89.3

91.22

85.33

87.64

86.32

91.1

92.34

88.72

94.14

89.6

100

100

100

80.47

83.58

84.89

90.39

90.6

83

86.8

92.83

89.11

88.23

87.66

91.38

93.22

88.76

94.64

90.73

100

100

100

85.6

84.42

87.78

91.79

92.2

89

90.6

93.32

88.74

86.97

87.18

88.48

91.82

88.9

94.68

90.01

100

100

100

84.1

84.73

83.89

91.57

10

86

90

88

92.88

89.04

84.97

86.21

86.16

90.4

89.49

93.29

89.06

100

100

100

84.47

84.12

82.44

89.47

Average(%
)
91.82

84.3

88.06

93.12

89.95

88.57

87.66

90.65

92.52

88.72

94.17

90.67

100

100

100

85.02

85.11

87.15

91.44
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CSE
SEMESTER IV
-B

CSE
SEMESTER IV
-C

CSE
SEMESTER VI
-A

CSE
SEMESTER VI
-B

CSE
SEMESTER VI
-C

CSE
SEMESTER
Vil - A

CSE
SEMESTER
Vil - B

CSE
SEMESTER
Vill-C

CSE
Average(%)
Cse.M
SEMESTERII -
A

Cse.M
SEMESTER IV
-A

Cse.M
Average(%)
DCN
SEMESTERIII -
A

DCN
SEMESTER IV
-A

DCN
Average(%)
DE
SEMESTERIII -
A

DE
SEMESTER IV
-A

DE
Average(%)
ECE
SEMESTER I -
A

ECE
SEMESTER |l -
B

ECE
SEMESTER IV
-A

ECE
SEMESTER IV
-B

90.88

91.57

93.92

92.51

90.45

94.13

93.29

91.98

91.69

91.5

91.25

91.38

100

99.17

99.59

100

100

100

89.23

86.92

94.97

93.84

88.75

85.47

92.24

91.36

89.01

91.92

92.36

89.79

89.2

88

86.25

87.13

100

100

100

100

93.33

96.67

87.38

83.5

93.05

91.53

89.12
83.7
92.02
91.56
88.62
91.74
92.59

89.59
89.31

90.5

86.25
88.38

98.5

99.17
98.84

100

96.67
98.34

85.69
85.23
92,94

91.8

89.75

83.6

91.8

91.26

88.33

91.99

92.45

89.58

89.18

89.5

83.75

86.63

a7

100

98.5

100

93.33

96.67

85.64

83.12

93.28

91.31

89

87.6

91.79

91.37

86.46

91.62

91.34

89.22

89.21

89

83.75

86.38

98

99.17

98.59

100

93.33

96.67

87.95

84.42

94.01

92.58

88.75

86.59

92.11

91.01

86.99

92.31

91.39

90.17

88.8

87

81.25

84.13

98

100

99

100

88.33

94.17

86.41

84.08

93.02

91.44

88.87

84.51

91.36

91.86

87.69

92.31

91.81

90.06

88.15

88

93.75

90.88

100

100

100

100

95

97.5

84.21

80.65

93.02

90.6

88.68

86.64

92.28

91.59

87.83

92,39

92.22

90.51

89.31

87.5

83.75

85.63

99

100

99.5

100

93.33

96.67

85.79

84.69

94,07

91.36

87.87

81.79

89.6

86.46

85.87

91.16

92.04

88.41

87.29

88

78.75

83.38

99.5

100

99.75

100

95

97.5

86.41

81.27

91.69

88.6

87.48

82.7

88.5

87.47

82.48

92.2

90.65

90.43

86.87

88.5

77.5

83

100

98.33

99.17

100

93.33

96.67

84.46

78.69

90.62

89.04

88.92

85.42

91.56

90.65

87.37

92.18

92.01

89.97

88.9

88.75

84.63

86.69

99

99.58

99.29

100

94.17

97.08

86.32

83.26

93.07

91.21
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

ECE
SEMESTER VI
-A

ECE
SEMESTER VI
-B

ECE
SEMESTER
VIl - A

ECE
SEMESTER
Vil - B

ECE
Average(%)
EEE
SEMESTER Il -
A

EEE
SEMESTER IV
-A

EEE
SEMESTER IV
-B

EEE
SEMESTER VI
-A

BEEE
SEMESTER
VIl - A

EEE
Average(%)
ISE
SEMESTER Il -
A

ISE
SEMESTER Il -
B

ISE
SEMESTER IV
-A

ISE
SEMESTER IV
-B

ISE
SEMESTER IV
-C

ISE
SEMESTER VI
-A

ISE
SEMESTER VI
-B

ISE
SEMESTER
Vil - A

ISE
SEMESTER
Vill-B

ISE
Average(%)
MBA
SEMESTER Il -
A

93.34

94.69

90.39

90.27

91.7

80.75

97.08

96.74

89.31

83.75

89.53

92.38

93.41

96.32

90.78

91.76

91.73

90.8

86.88

86.17

91.14

84.86

91.28

92.54

89.74

88.95

89.75

79.14

94.49

95.07

87.73

81.16

87.52

88.63

91.23

94.91

88.53

89.26

88.98

86.25

84.71

82.58

88.34

80.95

91.94

92.81

89.61

89.09

89.89

77.93

93.1

93.48

86.44

82.23

86.64

88.24

92.5

95.18

86.72

88.09

88.68

87.02

85.1

78.37

87.77

79.69

89.21

92.54

88.99

89.5

89.2

76.67

92.31

91.38

86.18

81.06

85.52

89.79

92.46

94.25

85.78

86.91

87.92

82.95

82.69

79.83

86.95

77.86

90.25

92.69

80.25

88.95

90.01

77.47

94.72

94.78

88.48

83.04

87.7

89.91

91.81

93.07

88.14

87.65

88.22

85.12

83.7

82.58

87.8

80.44

90.97

92.37

88.95

88.95

89.52

77.18

93.75

95.72

87.05

81.47

87.03

89.26

90.94

93.73

87.11

86.76

87.25

84.67

82,6

81.08

87.04

80.54

91.42

93.62

89.12

88.5

88.89

76.15

94.68

94.64

86.28

81.47

86.64

89.17

89.17

95

86.86

87.79

86.32

86.19

82.16

80.38

87

78.5

92.04

93.48

89.12

89.18

89.97

77.24

94.81

95.14

87.57

81.79

87.31

89.52

91.59

95.04

88.28

87.21

88.39

87.53

82.02

82.04

87.96

78.95

90.57

91.95

88.9

89.14

88.57

T d

93.56

93.91

87.02

79.87

86.41

90.18

92.43

94.21

86.67

86.08

86.61

84.52

83.41

81.58

87.3

781

87.73

91.58

89.12

89.41

87.58

75.4

91.99

93.04

87.72

79.23

85.48

87.65

91.59

92.81

84.71

80.78

83.89

77.29

824

80.5

84.62

77.86

90.88

92.83

89.32

89.19

89.51

77.56

94.05

94,39

87.38

81.51

89.47

91.71

94.45

87.36

87.23

87.8

85.23

83.57

81.51

87.59

79.78



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

MBA
SEMESTER Il -
B

MBA
SEMESTER IV
-A

MBA
SEMESTER IV
-B

MBA
Average(%)
MD
SEMESTER Il -
A

MD
SEMESTER IV
-A

MD
Average(%)
Mech
SEMESTER I -
A

Mech
SEMESTER Il -
B

Mech
SEMESTER IV
-A

Mech
SEMESTER IV
-B

Mech
SEMESTER IV
-C

Mech
SEMESTER VI
-A

Mech
SEMESTER VI
-B

Mech
SEMESTER VI
-C

Mech
SEMESTER
Vil - A

Mech
SEMESTER
Viil-B

Mech
Average(%)
SE
SEMESTER Il -
A

SE
SEMESTER IV
-A

SE
Average(%)
VLSI
SEMESTER Il -
A

93.53

90.3

90

89.67

94.5

97.22

95.86

95.72

94.87

94.91

93.7

94.15

94.9

95.36

91.74

88.29

94.9

93.85

98.1

99.64

98.87

100

88.47

88.24

87.09

86.19

92.5

94.44

93.47

94.67

94.1

92.57

90.23

93.02

94.74

93.31

91.01

89.1

94.58

92.73

96.52

100

98.26

99.33

89.63
88.57

87.76
86.41

93.5

93.89
93.7

94.22

91.67
89.91
92.67
94.08
93.24
91.49
87.55

93.97
92.28

95.33

99.29
97.31

99.67

86.03

85.8

87.17

84.22

89.25

96.11

92.68

94.72

93.85

91.08

90.32

92.64

95.27

93.05

90.65

88.78

94.56

92.49

95.05

99.64

97.35

100

90.03

88.21

88.15

86.71

85

92.22

88.61

95.22

94.56

92.93

90.09

93.02

94.31

93.57

90.51

87.63

93.81

92.57

96.36

100

98.18

98.33

88.57

87.91

87.63

86.16

85.75

92.78

89.27

94.39

95.69

92.21

89.17

92.21

93.92

94.34

89.02

87.81

94.34

92.31

94.19

99.29

96.74

99.67

88.8

88.09

86.27

85.42

91

95

93

94,89

94.15

91.94

89.4

92.64

94.5

94.05

89.75

85.85

94.16

9213

96.4

100

98.2

100

89.53

88.79

88.56

86.46

87.5

98.33

92.92

94.72

94.87

92.57

90.28

92.48

93.87

94.02

90.33

87.07

93.83

92.4

94.76

100

97.38

100

89.2

86.63

87.32

85.31

87.5

97.22

92.36

92,94

93.69

92.12

89.77

93.37

93.63

93.62

90.54

85.37

93.69

91.87

96.74

98.57

97.66

100

88.03

85.25

85.38

84.13

92.5

90.56

91.53

91.78

91.49

93.47

87.92

91.86

93.57

92.75

90.51

86.22

94.19

91.38

96.19

98.93

97.56

100

89.18

87.78

87.53

86.07

89.9

94.78

92.34

94.33

94.13

92.55

90.08

92.81

94.28

93.73

90.56

87.37

94.2

92.4

95.96

99.54

97.75

99.7



VLSI

72 SEMESTER Iv 975 100 100 96.25 95 98.75 100 98.75 97,5 98.75 98.25
kAl 9875 9967 90.84 9813 9667 9921 100 9938 9875 99.38  98.98
Average(%)

;::2;’:2’:9’:95 92.52 906 90.55 89.76 90.31 89.9  89.8 9042 89.43 8841 9017

# Statement

1 |Regularity and punctuality in class

2 |Discipline, decorum and control over class

3 |Audibility of voice in classroom

4  |Clarity of black board work in classroom

5 |Knowledge related to the subject

6 |[Clarifying students doubts in classroom

7  |Attitude towards students in classroom

8 |Opportunity for asking questions

9 |Notes or learning material provided

10 |Review of past university question papers
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